
Shivnath Colony, Rajnandgaon (C.G.) 

Office No.-  8643006414, Customer no.  18003090901 

Email ID- anujit1712@gmail.com, Webside- www.ajgreenworld.com

BUSINESS PLANBUSINESS PLANBUSINESS PLAN

STEPS TO SUCCESSSTEPS TO SUCCESSSTEPS TO SUCCESS

AJ GREENWORLD PVT. LTDAJ GREENWORLD PVT. LTDAJ GREENWORLD PVT. LTDAJ GREENWORLD PVT. LTD



TYPES OF INCOME
1. Matching  Bonus1. Matching  Bonus

2. Leadership Bonus2. Leadership Bonus

3. Spill Over Matching Income3. Spill Over Matching Income

4. Bike Bonanza4. Bike Bonanza

5. Car Bonanza5. Car Bonanza

6. House Bonanza6. House Bonanza

7. Cash  Rewards7. Cash  Rewards

8. Repurchase Income8. Repurchase Income

9. Rank Achievement Bonus On Repurchase9. Rank Achievement Bonus On Repurchase

10. Reward Achievement10. Reward Achievement

1. Matching  Bonus

2. Leadership Bonus

3. Spill Over Matching Income

4. Bike Bonanza

5. Car Bonanza

6. House Bonanza

7. Cash  Rewards

8. Repurchase Income

9. Rank Achievement Bonus On Repurchase

10. Reward Achievement



Daily two closings:-Daily two closings:-
12:00 AM TO 12:00PM (20 pairs)12:00 AM TO 12:00PM (20 pairs)
12:00 PM TO 12:00AM (20 pairs)12:00 PM TO 12:00AM (20 pairs)
Capping:-  40 pairs (In 24 hours)Capping:-  40 pairs (In 24 hours)
Capping:-  60 pairs (In 24 hours)Capping:-  60 pairs (In 24 hours)
Capping:-  80 pairs (in 24 hours)Capping:-  80 pairs (in 24 hours)
Capping:- 120 pairs (In 24 hours)Capping:- 120 pairs (In 24 hours)
For Income  eligibility two sponsoredFor Income  eligibility two sponsored
associates i.e. A and B are compulsory.associates i.e. A and B are compulsory.

Daily two closings:-
12:00 AM TO 12:00PM (20 pairs)
12:00 PM TO 12:00AM (20 pairs)
Capping:-  40 pairs (In 24 hours)
Capping:-  60 pairs (In 24 hours)
Capping:-  80 pairs (in 24 hours)
Capping:- 120 pairs (In 24 hours)
For Income  eligibility two sponsored
associates i.e. A and B are compulsory.

S
No. Packages

Pair
Capping

Daily
Earning

Weekly
Earning

Monthly
Earning

1.    Silver 40 pairs 12000

18000

24000

36000

84000 36000

540000

720000

1080000

126000

168000

252000

60 pairs

80 pairs

120 pairs

Golden

Star

Diamond

2.    

3.    

4.    

First matching bonus payout starts after 10 days (after completion of KYC)First matching bonus payout starts after 10 days (after completion of KYC)

Weekly Closing - Every Sunday Weekly Closing - Every Sunday 

Weekly Payout:- Matching Bonus is paid on every Monday.Weekly Payout:- Matching Bonus is paid on every Monday.

First matching bonus payout starts after 10 days (after completion of KYC)

Weekly Closing - Every Sunday 

Weekly Payout:- Matching Bonus is paid on every Monday.

7  , 14  , 21  , 28   of every month. 7  , 14  , 21  , 28   of every month. 7  , 14  , 21  , 28   of every month. ththth ththth ththth ththth

First pair 1:1
Next pair 1:1

Per pair Income Rs. 300

1. Matching Bonus



S
No. Packages Amount

Leadership
Bonus 12%

50% L.B. on Month
Closing Per Month Duration

1.    Golden 30000 3600 6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

300 Rs.1800

3600

5400

1260

2520

4140

1140

2340

4500

600 Rs.

900 Rs.

210 Rs.

420 Rs.

690 Rs.

190 Rs.

190 Rs.

750 Rs.

7200

10800

2520

5040

8280

2280

4680

9000

60000

90000

21000

42000

69000

19000

39000

75000

Star

Diamond

M/N Silver

M/N Golden

M/N Diamond

M/G Silver

M/G Golden

M/G Diamond

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

2. Leadership Bonus



First Spill Over MatchingFirst Spill Over Matching
Income Starts after 20Income Starts after 20
days, This income willdays, This income will
transfer rs. 50/- pertransfer rs. 50/- per
month for 12 months  I month for 12 months  I 

First Spill Over Matching
Income Starts after 20
days, This income will
transfer rs. 50/- per
month for 12 months  I 

3. Spillover Matching Income 

300+300=600/-



This income is based on your performance.This income is based on your performance.

If you complete your 40 pairs in direct orIf you complete your 40 pairs in direct or

100 pairs in downline within 45 days then100 pairs in downline within 45 days then

you are eligible for this income. If you quality, companyyou are eligible for this income. If you quality, company

 will pay down payment only for Bike purchasing. will pay down payment only for Bike purchasing.

This income is based on your performance.

If you complete your 40 pairs in direct or

100 pairs in downline within 45 days then

you are eligible for this income. If you quality, company

 will pay down payment only for Bike purchasing.

For this achievement you complete your 10 pairs in your downlineFor this achievement you complete your 10 pairs in your downline

within 25 days in every month then you will be qualified for this incomewithin 25 days in every month then you will be qualified for this income

For this achievement you complete your 10 pairs in your downline

within 25 days in every month then you will be qualified for this income

S.No. Direct pairs Down Line Days D. Payment
1.    40 100 10,000

20,000

45

60200802.    

S.No. Pairs Days % on B.V. EMI Capping / Month

1.    10 25 1800

3600

5000

5000/-
Per Month

3%

3%

3%

25

25

20

40

2.    

3.    

EMI BONANZA (for 36 months)EMI BONANZA (for 36 months)EMI BONANZA (for 36 months)

4. Bike Bonanza



This income is based on your performance.This income is based on your performance.

If you complete your 40 pairs in direct orIf you complete your 40 pairs in direct or

100 pairs in downline within 45 days then100 pairs in downline within 45 days then

you are eligible for this income. If youyou are eligible for this income. If you

quality, company will pay down payment quality, company will pay down payment 

only for Bike purchasing.only for Bike purchasing.

This income is based on your performance.

If you complete your 40 pairs in direct or

100 pairs in downline within 45 days then

you are eligible for this income. If you

quality, company will pay down payment 

only for Bike purchasing.

For this achievement you complete your 50 pairs in your downline For this achievement you complete your 50 pairs in your downline 

within 25 days in every month then you will be qualified for this income.within 25 days in every month then you will be qualified for this income.

For this achievement you complete your 50 pairs in your downline 

within 25 days in every month then you will be qualified for this income.

S.No. Direct pairs Down Line Days D. Payment
1.    

3.    

4.    

200 400 50,000/-

1,00,000/-

1,50,000/-

2,00,000/-

60

90

120

150

800

1200

1600

400

600

800

2.    

S.No. Pairs Days % on B.V. EMI Capping / Month

1.    50 25 9000

1800

36000

50000/-
Per Month

3%

3%

3%

25

25

100

200

2.    

3.    

EMI BONANZA (for 60 months)EMI BONANZA (for 60 months)EMI BONANZA (for 60 months)

5. Car Bonanza



This income is based on your performance. If youThis income is based on your performance. If you

complete your 1000 pairs in direct or 2000 pairs complete your 1000 pairs in direct or 2000 pairs 

in downline within 180 days, then you are eligiblein downline within 180 days, then you are eligible

for this income. If you qualify, company will pay for this income. If you qualify, company will pay 

down payment only for House purchasing.down payment only for House purchasing.

This income is based on your performance. If you

complete your 1000 pairs in direct or 2000 pairs 

in downline within 180 days, then you are eligible

for this income. If you qualify, company will pay 

down payment only for House purchasing.

For this achievement you complete your 100 pairs in your downlineFor this achievement you complete your 100 pairs in your downline

within 25 days in every month then you will be qualified for this income.within 25 days in every month then you will be qualified for this income.

For this achievement you complete your 100 pairs in your downline

within 25 days in every month then you will be qualified for this income.

S.No. Direct pairs Down Line Days D. Payment
1.    1000 2000 2,50,000

5,00,000

10,00,000

180

240

365

40002000

4000 8000

2.    

2.    

EMI BONANZA (for 120 months)EMI BONANZA (for 120 months)EMI BONANZA (for 120 months)

6. House Bonanza

S.No. Pairs Days % on B.V. EMI Capping / Month

1.    100 25 18000

36000

50000

50,000/-
Per Month

3%

3%

3%

25

25

200

300

2.    

3.    



This income is based on your performance. If you complete This income is based on your performance. If you complete 

your pairs then you are eligible for this income, you will your pairs then you are eligible for this income, you will 

achieve these ranks (no time limit).achieve these ranks (no time limit).

This income is based on your performance. If you complete 

your pairs then you are eligible for this income, you will 

achieve these ranks (no time limit).

Ranks Pairs Cash Rewards

Silver Director Next Company Kit

Company Bag + t-shirt

5

10

25 2,500

10,000

25,000

50,000

1,00,000

2,50,000

5,00,000

10,00,000

25,00,000

50,00,000

1,00,00,000

2,00,00,000

100

250

500

1,000

2,500

5,000

10,000

25,000

50,000

1,00,000

2,00,000

Next

Next

Next

Next

Next

Next

Next

Next

Next

Next

Next

Next

Next

Super Silver Director

Super Star Director

Diamond Director

 SuperDiamond Director

 Crown Director

  Super Crown Director

Universal Director

Gold Universal Director

Star Universal Director

 Super Universal Director

Gold Director

Super Gold Director

Star Director

7. Cash Reward



8. Rewards Achievement

40 Pairs

Watch

Next 80 Pairs

Androld (Rs. 10000)

Next 200 Pairs

Tablet (Rs. 15000)

Next 400 Pairs

Laptop (Rs. 30000)

Next 800 Pairs

Bike (Rs. 60000)

1600 Pairs

Royal Enfield (Rs. 1.2 lac.)

Next 5000 Pairs

Car or Gold (Rs. 6 lac.)

Next 20000 Pairs

Car or Flat (Rs. 24 lac.)

Next 50000 Pairs

BMW or Bunglow (Rs. 60 lac.)

Next 80000 Pairs

AUDI or Bunglow (Rs. 95 lac.)

Closing two time daily 12AM and 12PMClosing two time daily 12AM and 12PM

Minimum payout transfer is Rs. 300Minimum payout transfer is Rs. 300

Payout transfer in your bank account Payout transfer in your bank account 

only after KYC updates as per only after KYC updates as per 

government guidelinesgovernment guidelines

Deduction of TDS @ 5% and Admin Deduction of TDS @ 5% and Admin 

charge 5%charge 5%

Car Bonanza, Bike  bonanza, House Car Bonanza, Bike  bonanza, House 

bonanza, awards & Rewards arebonanza, awards & Rewards are

application on single business centre only.application on single business centre only.

Closing two time daily 12AM and 12PM

Minimum payout transfer is Rs. 300

Payout transfer in your bank account 

only after KYC updates as per 

government guidelines

Deduction of TDS @ 5% and Admin 

charge 5%

Car Bonanza, Bike  bonanza, House 

bonanza, awards & Rewards are

application on single business centre only.

Terms & Condition



A/C Name-      ANUJIT GREENWORLD PVT.LTDA/C Name-      ANUJIT GREENWORLD PVT.LTD

Account  no.-  62530200001646Account  no.-  62530200001646

Ifsc code-       BARBOVJRAJN (ZERO after BARB)Ifsc code-       BARBOVJRAJN (ZERO after BARB)

Branch -         RAJNANDGAONBranch -         RAJNANDGAON

A/C Name-      ANUJIT GREENWORLD PVT.LTD

Account  no.-  62530200001646

Ifsc code-       BARBOVJRAJN (ZERO after BARB)

Branch -         RAJNANDGAON

A/C Name-      ANUJIT GREENWORLD PVT.LTDA/C Name-      ANUJIT GREENWORLD PVT.LTD

Account  no.-  10084080767Account  no.-  10084080767

Ifsc code-       IDFB0060541 Ifsc code-       IDFB0060541 

Branch -         RAJNANDGAONBranch -         RAJNANDGAON

A/C Name-      ANUJIT GREENWORLD PVT.LTD

Account  no.-  10084080767

Ifsc code-       IDFB0060541 

Branch -         RAJNANDGAON

Our Banking Partners

IDFC  First Bank

Bank of Baroda


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11

